
2021 American Virtual Halftime Showcase - AWARDS

MS Bishop Reicher Jr Jazzcats Novelty Division 1

MS Hudson Bend MS Pom Squad Pom Division 1

MS Lake Travis MS Jazz Company Jazz Division 1

MS Smith MS Showstoppers Pom Division 1

JV Amarillo HS JV Sandie Steppers Pom Division 1

SM/MD Amarillo HS Sandie Steppers Pom Division 1

SM/MD Burleson HS Elk Strutters Novelty Division 1

SM/MD Cedar Creek HS Eaglettes Prop Division 1

SM/MD East View HS Sparklers Pom Division 1

SM/MD Eisenhower HS Golden Eaglettes Pom Division 1

SM/MD Fulshear HS Storm Dance Team Jazz Division 1



SM/MD Judson HS Diamonds Prop Division 1

SM/MD Los Fresnos HS Stars Jazz Division 1

SM/MD Lumberton HS Raiderettes Prop Division 1

SM/MD Ponder HS Legacies Kick Division 1

SM/MD PSJA North HS Raiderettes Pom Division 1

SM/MD Richardson HS Eaglettes Prop Division 1

SM/MD Southwest Christian School Eaglettes Jazz Division 1

SM/MD Vidor HS Brigadettes Pom Division 1

MD/LG Baytown Lee HS Celebrities Prop Division 1

MD/LG Bishop Lynch HS Brigade Prop Division 1

MD/LG Georgetown HS Georgettes Kick Division 1

MD/LG Goose Creek Memorial HS Dazzlers Prop Division 1

MD/LG Hallsville HS Bobcat Belles Prop Division 1

MD/LG Heath HS Highsteppers Jazz/Kick Division 1

MD/LG Little Elm HS Blue Angels Prop Division 1

MD/LG Lovejoy HS Majestics Pom Division 1

MD/LG McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras Jazz Division 1

MD/LG McNeil HS Majestics Prop Division 1

MD/LG Northbrook HS Bandoleras Kick Division 1

MD/LG Plano West HS Royales Production Division 1

MD/LG Pleasant Grove HS Showstoppers Kick Division 1

MD/LG Sterling HS Stars Prop Division 1

MD/LG Waxahachie HS Cherokee Charmers Pom Division 1

MD/LG Whitehouse HS First Ladies Prop Division 1

College Hardin-Simmons University Spurs Dance Team Pom Division 1

All participating teams were entered into a drawing to earn a free contest
routine at one of our 2022 American Competitions!  Congrats to these winners:

Free Officer Routine: Vidor HS Brigadettes
Free Team Routine: Los Fresnos HS Stars



Special Awards
Sponsored by our “business friends” and selected by our judging panel!

Happy Feet Boots Best High Kick
● Georgetown HS Georgettes
● Northbrook HS Bandoleras
● Pleasant Grove HS Showstoppers

GetPoms.com Best Pom
● Hudson Bend MS Pom Squad
● Amarillo HS JV Sandie Steppers
● Amarillo HS Varsity Sandie Steppers
● East View HS Sparklers
● PSJA North HS Raiderettes
● Vidor HS Brigadettes
● Lovejoy HS Majestics
● Waxahachie HS Cherokee Charmers
● Hardin-Simmons University Spurs

CC’s Dancewear Best Prop
● Lumberton HS Raiderettes
● Richardson HS Eaglettes
● Baytown Lee HS Celebrities
● Bishop Lynch HS Brigade
● Hallsville HS Bobcat Belles
● Little Elm HS Blue Angels
● McNeil HS Majestics
● Sterling HS Stars
● Whitehouse HS First Ladies

A Wish Come True Best Jazz
● Lake Travis MS Jazz Company
● Fulshear HS Storm
● McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras



Additional Judges Awards
● Burleson HS Elk Strutters Novelty
● Heath HS Highsteppers Jazz-Kick
● Plano West HS Royales Production

Pastry Best Precision
● East View HS Sparklers Team Pom
● Sterling HS Stars Team Prop

Leapin’ Leotards Best Technique
● Lake Travis MS Jazz Company Team Jazz
● Lumberton HS Raiderettes Team Prop
● Georgetown HS Georgettes Team Kick

Texas Motion Sports Wow Factor
● Hallsville HS Bobcat Belles Team Prop
● McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras Team Jazz
● Plano West HS Royales Team Production

Overall Top Scoring Routine
● Georgetown HS Georgettes Team Kick

Thank you for your participation in the American Virtual Halftime Showcase! We hope
this has been a fun experience for you and your team.  We hope to see you all in 2022!


